
Erbavoglio

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Capurso Vito (07/553) 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 5 4 5 3 7 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0

Ferrero Alessio (07/556) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 0 4 2 4 10 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 2 2 1 4 10

Borgarello Alessio (07/555) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 2 2 4 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 2 0 0 0

Marino Marco (07/377) 4 8 4 1 0 0 2 5 2 1 2 1 4 3 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 0 4 6

Privitera Antonio (07/154) 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Audisio Enrico (07/655) 4 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 2 2 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 1 4 5

Tripodina Ivan (07/1360) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Capurso Vito 07/553 29 58 2,00

Ferrero Alessio 07/556 40 55 1,38

Borgarello Alessio 07/555 30 34 1,13

Marino Marco 07/377 40 31 0,78

Privitera Antonio 07/154 20 28 1,40

Audisio Enrico 07/655 29 24 0,83

Tripodina Ivan 07/1360 4 1 0,25

La Loggia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gariglio Andrea (07/1232) 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 4 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0

Carluccio Gregorio (07/948) 0 0 4 10 4 5 2 2 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 7 4 6 3 8 2 1 0 0

D'Alto Cristian (07/1230) 3 2 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 4 2 5 4 5 3 6 3 2 0 0

D'Angelo Roberto (07/1231) 1 0 2 3 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 3 2 4 6 2 0 0 0

Cavuoti Nicolas (07/1234) 4 2 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Spallina Luca (07/712) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Amico Federica (07/760) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Alessio Roberto (07/1233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gariglio Andrea 07/1232 44 102 2,32

Carluccio Gregorio 07/948 39 55 1,41

D'Alto Cristian 07/1230 39 47 1,21

D'Angelo Roberto 07/1231 28 21 0,75

Cavuoti Nicolas 07/1234 19 18 0,95

Spallina Luca 07/712 12 6 0,50

Amico Federica 07/760 6 3 0,50

Alessio Roberto 07/1233 5 0 0,00

N'KK

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Vivarelli Jody (07/911) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 11 4 9 2 3 4 7 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 12

De Caroli Angelo (07/155) 4 7 4 5 4 8 2 5 2 2 0 0 4 10 3 8 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Martinis Franco (07/169) 4 8 4 7 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 10 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Ferito Paolo (07/919) 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0

Dal Molin Massimo (07/831) 2 6 2 0 2 6 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Lorusso Giuseppe (07/845) 4 9 2 2 2 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 12

Ambrosino Giovanni (07/848) 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vivarelli Jody 07/911 34 77 2,26

De Caroli Angelo 07/155 33 60 1,82

Martinis Franco 07/169 28 59 2,11

Ferito Paolo 07/919 24 54 2,25

Dal Molin Massimo 07/831 26 49 1,88

Lorusso Giuseppe 07/845 23 40 1,74

Ambrosino Giovanni 07/848 20 36 1,80

New Dart BorgoVittoria

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Maraucci Raffaele (07/1019) 4 9 2 5 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 7

Salzedo Paolo (07/620) 4 7 3 6 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 5 3 7 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 6 3 6 4 8

Bimonte Stefano (07/630) 2 2 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 3 3 5 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 10 4 8

Focà Giuseppe (07/617) 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 9 2 4 1 3 0 0 2 3 3 7 0 0

Casamassima Nicola (07/633) 2 1 2 6 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 1 1 2 0

Salzedo Claudio (07/619) 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0

Margherito Giorgio (07/731) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Sega Alberto (07/616) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maraucci Raffaele 07/1019 44 94 2,14

Salzedo Paolo 07/620 43 78 1,81

Bimonte Stefano 07/630 39 58 1,49

Focà Giuseppe 07/617 18 37 2,06

Casamassima Nicola 07/633 17 20 1,18

Salzedo Claudio 07/619 17 18 1,06

Margherito Giorgio 07/731 7 6 0,86

Sega Alberto 07/616 7 5 0,71



Rey Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Quaranta Renzo (07/997) 0 0 4 8 2 6 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 3 4 7 4 5 2 3

Armani Fabio (07/833) 0 0 4 3 2 1 3 1 4 8 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 1 4 11 4 7 2 2

Monzali Massimo (07/821) 0 0 0 0 4 2 3 2 4 6 4 8 3 4 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 6 2 1 4 6 2 2

Forno Luigi (07/827) 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 4 2 4 6 2 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 1

Pilloni Igor (07/822) 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 4 8

Salemi Fabio (07/824) 0 0 4 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

Garzotto Micaela (07/1361) 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Quaranta Renzo 07/997 40 66 1,65

Armani Fabio 07/833 39 48 1,23

Monzali Massimo 07/821 36 45 1,25

Forno Luigi 07/827 24 20 0,83

Pilloni Igor 07/822 18 17 0,94

Salemi Fabio 07/824 21 15 0,71

Garzotto Micaela 07/1361 14 12 0,86

The Animals

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Sergi Daniele (07/356) 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 11 2 6 4 12 4 12 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 10

Morra Roberto (07/1062) 4 11 3 2 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 3 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 5

Castelli Riccardo (07/1548) 0 0 4 12 2 6 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 5 4 12 4 12 2 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catino Marzia (07/689) 4 11 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6

Gecchele Enzo (07/497) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 4

Moioli Maximilian (07/365) 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giurato Matteo (07/692) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sergi Daniele 07/356 44 125 2,84

Morra Roberto 07/1062 47 92 1,96

Castelli Riccardo 07/1548 26 76 2,92

Catino Marzia 07/689 32 54 1,69

Gecchele Enzo 07/497 30 39 1,30

Moioli Maximilian 07/365 9 24 2,67

Giurato Matteo 07/692 4 6 1,50

Animal House Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Garruto Stefano (07/1016) 3 3 0 0 3 5 2 0 4 9 3 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 11 4 7 4 8 0 0

Ciarrocchi Gino (07/969) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 2 2 5 4 5

Sebeglia Vittorio (07/452) 4 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4

Lo Presti Francesco (07/674) 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 3 2 0 4 2 2 2 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Leccese Andrea (07/1314) 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 1 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 3

Morra Alessandro (07/973) 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 9 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

D'Angelo Fabio Antonino (07/374) 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garruto Stefano 07/1016 33 57 1,73

Ciarrocchi Gino 07/969 36 38 1,06

Sebeglia Vittorio 07/452 26 24 0,92

Lo Presti Francesco 07/674 30 24 0,80

Leccese Andrea 07/1314 34 24 0,71

Morra Alessandro 07/973 18 19 1,06

D'Angelo Fabio Antonino 07/374 11 14 1,27


